Technical Guide W5.9
0
2
.2
2
 |
 W
5.

 |
P
G
 4
Table 1  System 2000 Flange Adaptors
Item Code Flange
DN
Pipe Ø
(mm)
D k b E Bolts Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Qty Thread
FAS2090-C 80 90 200 146 19 85 4 10 x 40 95 5.5
FAS2125-C 100 125 220 178 19 87 4 12 x 40 97 7
FAS2180-C 150 180 285 235 19 115 4 14 x 55 125 11.6
FAS2225-C 200 225 340 292 20 128 6 16 x 60 138 16
FAS2250-C 200 250 340 292 20 145 12 16 x 65 225 27
FAS2315-C 300 315 455 406 25 174 12 20 x 80 184 44
FAS2355-C 300 355 455 406 25 237 12 20 x 80 277 61
FAS2400-C 400 400 565 521 25 230 16 20 x 80 242 97
FAS2500-C 500 500 715 641 32 346 16 24 x 120 365 144
FAS2560-C 500 560 715 641 32 372 20 24 x 120 450 167
FAS2630-C 600 630 760 756 36 399 20 24 x 130 459 260
Table 2  System 2000 Couplers
Item Code Pipe Ø
(mm)
E B Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
CS2063-C 63 80 124 171 3.6
CS2090-C 90 85 152 181 4.3
CS2110-C 110 85 172 181 6.5
CS2125-C 125 87 193 185 8.2
CS2140-C 140 93 210 197 9
CS2160-C 160 105 236 221 11.8
CS2180-C 180 113 258 241 19
CS2200-C 200 125 284 261 24
CS2225-C 225 128 314 265 28
CS2250-C 250 145 347 300 34
CS2280-C 280 148 376 306 40.5
CS2315-C 315 174 422 358 62.5
CS2355-C 355 237 472 464 98
Table 3  System 2000 End Caps
Item Code Pipe Ø
(mm)
E B Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
GBCS2090-C 90 85 152 141 4.6
GBCS2125T-C* 125 87 193 162 6.1
GBCS2160-C 160 105 236 180 8.6
GBCS2180T-C* 180 113 258 192 11.7
GBCS2250T-C* 250 145 347 225 20.5
* Axial thread outlet to 1”
Disclaimer: While every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document is correct and accurate, users of Hynds product or information within this document must make their own assessment
of suitability for their particular application. Product dimensions are nominal only, and should be veri�ed if critical to a particular installation. No warranty is either expressed, implied, or statutory made by Hynds
unless expressly stated in any sale and purchase agreement entered into between Hynds and the user.